
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
26 
60 

127 
67 
88 
56 

169 
130 

13 
181 
969 

94 
43 

6 
4 

123 
34 
63 
19 

111 
283 
413 
251 

21 
183 

14 
190 
119 

Name 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Massimo DIONI 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Arnaldo GHIONI 
Roberto FAGGIANO 
Massimo BONNI 
Paolo ODDI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Fabio FAELLI 
Andrea APPIANI 
Cristiano ROMEO 
Gianluca ALTIERI 
Luca COLOMBO 
Mario SINATRA 
Giorgio Edoardo MI 
Graziano BERNARDI 
Emanuel GAROFALO 
Andrea PILLON 
Roberto PIRAS 
Filippo ORLANDI 
Jacopo CLEMENTE 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P2T 
P2T 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P2T 
P2T 
P2T 

M ode l/ Engine  
Bmw 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Thriumph 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Laps 
9 
7 
5 

10 
9 
5 
9 

10 
7 
9 
5 

11 
7 
9 
8 
8 

10 
8 
8 
3 
8 
9 

10 
6 

10 
8 

10 
2 

Best Tm 
1:10.708 
1:10.853 
1:11.550 
1:12.450 
1:12.556 
1:12.605 
1:13.398 
1:13.618 
1:13.666 
1:13.675 
1:13.742 
1:14.227 
1:14.557 
1:14.947 
1:15.302 
1:15.814 
1:15.837 
1:16.068 
1:16.127 
1:16.241 
1:16.468 
1:16.473 
1:16.495 
1:17.089 
1:17.304 
1:19.202 
1:21.488 
1:26.041 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 

10 
5 
3 
9 
2 
2 
6 
2 
5 
6 
5 
8 
5 

10 
7 
8 
3 
8 
2 
8 
5 

10 
8 
5 
2 

Diff 

0.145 
0.842 
1.742 
1.848 
1.897 
2.690 
2.910 
2.958 
2.967 
3.034 
3.519 
3.849 
4.239 
4.594 
5.106 
5.129 
5.360 
5.419 
5.533 
5.760 
5.765 
5.787 
6.381 
6.596 
8.494 

10.780 
15.333 

Gap 

0.145 
0.697 
0.900 
0.106 
0.049 
0.793 
0.220 
0.048 
0.009 
0.067 
0.485 
0.330 
0.390 
0.355 
0.512 
0.023 
0.231 
0.059 
0.114 
0.227 
0.005 
0.022 
0.594 
0.215 
1.898 
2.286 
4.553 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/08/2022 10:18:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:54 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

28/08/2022 10:00 

Conc. n. 26-56-130-67-94 Miglior tempo cancellato per taglio pista




